1 of 26

file:///W:/Scan/Company Law work/Scanpoint/Stockexchange-BSE/Quarterly & Annual Compliances/...

General information about company

Scrip code

526544

Name of the company

Scanpoint Geomatics Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report ‘ Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shar::holding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No.Of Total nos. | 252 Yo of total | (|ass of securities (IX)
Cateeo Category of | Nos. Of fully paid P:;:i]_y S};Zr:rsl . shares held ?o.lofls};ages
E9TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic=up U ying (VI = careuaiedas | No of Voting (XIV) Rights

4)] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total asa

@ (D ??\‘;;es held | shares | Receipts E%J’(V)J’ 1957) (VI . % of
held (V) | (V) Asa%of  |Classeg |Class| o aipic)
(a+B+C2) [ X egy

Promoter &

(A) Promoter |7 8233425 8233425 (306 8233425 8233425 |30.6
Group

(B) Public 8957 18670575 18670575 |69.4 18670575 18670575 | 69.4
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 8964 26904000 26904000 | 100 26904000 26904000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa% Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shz.lres assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise
Sha.lres No. of Underlying conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
C Category of | Underlying Shares . Outstanding conve.r-t ible (XI1I) equity shares
ategory shareholder | Outstandin Underlying . securities ( as a .
g . convertible held in
¢)) . Outstanding » percentage of As a o i
(1D convertible W ¢ securities diluted sh % of As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of ! u.te share of total | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants | <2Piab (X= -\ No-jotal ool ghares
X (a) (VID+(X) As a | (a) | Shares held
% of held (b)
(A+B+C2) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 30.6 6250842 | 75.92 | 8233425
Group
(B) Public 69.4 16889275
Non
© Promoter-
‘Non Public
Shares
(03] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6250842 (23.23 [25122700
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding . . .
as a % of Number of Vc?t}ng Rights held in each
No. Of No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €12ss of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up .
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg Eeld (VID) | (caleulated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota(l)
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares shares Depository | = as pet asa%
held (IV) | held Receipts (IV)HV)+ | SCRR, of
% (VD (VD) 1957) (VIID | Classeg: | Class Total
Asa%of |y ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(N Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 6 1073725 1073725 |3.99 1073725 1073725 |3.99
%) Any Other I 7159700 7159700 |26.61 7159700 7159700 |26.61
(specify)
(S:)%T)mal 7 8233425 8233425 |30.6 . 18233425 8233425 |30.6
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
Ia,“d 7 8233425 8233425 |30.6 8233425 8233425 |30.6
romoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(HHA)Q2)
B Table [II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@))] Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 20700 20700 0.08 20700 20700 0.08
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(2 g‘s“"’m?’ ] 27200 27200 | 0.1 27200 27200 | 0.1
ompanies
Sub-Total
4 47900 47900 0.18 47900 47900 0.18
B)(1)
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Government(s)/
President of India
Sub-Total
1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 8476 6537930 6537930 |[24.3 6537930 6537930 |24.3
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 7240618 7240618 | 2691 7240618 7240618 | 2691
share capital in - g -
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) Any Othex 458 4844027 4844027 | 18 4844027 4844027 | 18
(specify)
(Sl;‘;’('_,,T)"tal 8952 18622575 18622575 | 69.22 18622575 18622575 | 69.22
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)y=(B) 8957 18670575 18670575 | 69.4 18670575 18670575 | 69.4
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

12-04-2017 11:39
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Total (

A+B+C2) 8964 26904000 26904000 100 26904000 26904000 | 100
Total 8964 26904000 26904000 | 100 26904000 26904000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as Number of
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of | Shares pledged or

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in | otherwise Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | encumbered . uur;l Zrh(;res

Underlying | Underlying [convertible securities ( as a (X1) 4 ty
Sr. 0 di o di " ¢ held in

utstan‘ ing utstanding | securities and pgrcentage o As a % Asa% |dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share
- : ) i N of total of total | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= -1 Shares |No. (a) | Shares
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | @) |} 4 held
of (A+B+(C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a). 3.99 0 0 1073725
(d) 26.61 6250842 | 87.31 7159700
(SX;’(']T)OMI 30.6 6250842 | 75.92 | 8233425
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 30.6 6250842 | 75.92 8233425
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions

12-04-2017 11:39
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(a) 0.08 0
(® 0.1 0
Sub-Total

0.18 0
B)(1)
(2) 0 100
Sub-Total

0 100
B)2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 24.3 4912830
(a(ii)) 26.91 7240618
©) 18 4735727
Sub-Total

69.22 16889175
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 69.4 16889275
(1)+(B)
+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 25122700
)T"ta' (A+BHC 100 6250842 | 23.23 | 25122700
Disclosure of not hareholding pattern Textual

re of notes on shareholding patter Informa}'uan(l)

12-04-2017 11:39
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Notes: 1. Mr. Chirag Soni (Individual Promoter) has two folio 1. - 1301240001362181 consisting
48974 shares and 2. - 1302080000474161 consisting 248601 shares aggregating to 297575 shares. 2.
Karnavati Infrastructure Projects Limited (Promoter - Body corporate) has two folio 1. -
IN30002011705195 consisting 792200 shares and 2. - IN30098210791531 consisting 6367500 shares
aggregating to 7159700 shares HUF's holding more than 1%: 3. Rajesh Chandubhai Thakkar HUF
having PAN AABHT4331G holds 1287026 shares aggregating 4.7838 % of the paid up capital of the
Company 4. Ashishbhai Jashwantbhai Desai having PAN AAEHAS5304B holds 495236 shares
aggregating 1.8408 % of the paid up capital of the Company 5. Pankaj Anand Mudholkar having PAN
AAKHP6638P holds 345298 shares aggregating 1.2834 % of the paid up capital of the Company
Clearing Members holding more than 1%: 6. JHP Securities Pvt. Ltd. having PAN AAACJ2847H
holds 274853 shares aggregating to 1.0216 % of the paid up capital of the Company Bodies Corporate
holding more than 1% 7. M P Patel Infrastructures Pvt Ltd having PAN AAGCM2205G holds 336015
aggregating to 1.2489 % of the paid up capital of the Company

12-04-2017 11:39
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rameshchandra
Sojitra

Leelavanti

Vishwas
Sojitra Sojitra

Vaacha
Sojitra

Rameshchandra K
Sojitra HUF

Chirag Jayantilal
Soni

PAN (1)

AHIPS6878G

AKBPS6275L

CNNPS1188R | DOIPS4761D

AADHR2130K

AGVPS0375F

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

312420

88860 148030

174880

51960

297575

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VL) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD)

312420

88860 148030

174880

51960

297575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

0.33 0.55

0.65

0.19

Number of Voting

Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (I1X)

Class eg:X

312420

88860 148030

174880

51960

297575

Class eg:y

Total

312420

88860 148030

174880

51960

297575

12-04-2017 11:3¢
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.16

0.33

0.55
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0.65

0.19

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.16

0.33

0.55

Q.65

0.19

1.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII

No. (a)

0

0

12-04-2017 11:39



13 of 26

As a % of total
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Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 °
Number of equity
shares held in 312420 88860 148030 174880 51960 297575

dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12-04-2017 11:39
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

1073725

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity-
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

1073725

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1073725

Class egry

Total

1073725

Total as a % of

3.99

12-04-201711:39
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

12-04-2017 11:39
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1073725

file:///W:/Scan/Company Law work/Scanpoint/Stockexchange-BSE/Quarterly & Annual Compliances! ...

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12-04-2017 11:39
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Karnavati Infrastructure Projects Limited

PAN (II)

AACCS1330A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

7159700

7159700

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V]

7159700

7159700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.61

26.61

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7159700

7159700

12-04-2017 11:39
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Total 7159700

7159700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 26.61

26.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 26.61
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

12-04-2017 11:39
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No. (a)

6250842
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6250842

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

87.31

87.31

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7159700

7159700

Reason for not
providing PAN

12-04-2017 11:39
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

l

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mayur Mukundbhai
Desai

Mukesh Purshottamdas
Patel

Rajesh Chandubhai
Thakkar

Shaival Mayurbhai
Desai

Click here to go
back

PAN (I)

AELPD7897M

ACJPP1373]

ABWPT2428G

APLPD2462D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

933276

501413

3000000

746302

5180991

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)HV)+ (VD

933276

501413

3000000

746302

5180991

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.47

1.86

11.15

2.77

19.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

933276

501413

3000000

746302

5180991

Class eg:y

Total

933276

501413

3000000

746302

5180991

12-04-2017 11:39
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Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.47

1.86
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11.15

2.77

19.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

. 3.47

1.86

11.15

2.77

19.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

933276

501413

3000000

746302

5180991

12-04-2017 11:39
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Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

12-04-2017 11:39
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI - Non- Repat

NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

192

12

112

57

85

458

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
Iv)

2633893

20403

356673

489933

1343125

4844027

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
(IVY+HV)+ (VD

2633893

20403

356673

489933

1343125

4844027

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIO) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.79

0.08

1.33

1.82

4.99

18.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

12-04-2017 11:39
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Class eg: X

2633893

20403

356673
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489933

1343125

4844027

Class eg:y

Total

2633893

20403

356673

489933

1343125

4844027

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.79

0.08

1.33

1.82

4.99

18.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.79

0.08

1.33

1.82

4.99

18.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

12-04-2017 11:39
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N Number of equity
) shares held in
dematerialized

%, form (XIV)

2633893 | 17403 251373 489933 1343125 4735727

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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