General information about company								
Scrip code	526544							
Name of the company	Scanpoint Geomatics Limited							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



		Tab	ole I - Sun	ımary S	tatement	holding of	specified se	curities			
	Catagoryof	Nes Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity shares held	paid-up equity		shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Righ		) Rights	Total as a
		(m)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	8233425			8233425	30.6	8233425		8233425	30.6
(B)	Public	8957	18670575			18670575	69.4	18670575		18670575	69.4
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	÷								;	
	Total	8964	26904000			26904000	100	26904000		26904000	100



	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of		No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				30.6			6250842	75.92	8233425		
(B)	Public				69.4					16889275		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public			÷				÷				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100			6250842	23.23	25122700		



			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	held (VII)	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		) Rights	Total as a %
				held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pat	tern of the	Promoter an	d Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	1073725			1073725	3.99	1073725		1073725	3.99
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	7159700			7159700	26.61	7159700		7159700	26.61
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	. 8233425			8233425	30.6	8233425		8233425	30.6
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	8233425			8233425	30.6	8233425		8233425	30.6
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Public shar	eholder		1			
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	20700			20700	0.08	20700		20700	0.08



(g)	Insurance Companies	1	27200			27200	0.1	27200	27200	0.1
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	47900			47900	0.18	47900	47900	0.18
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	100			100	0	100	100	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	100			100	0	100	100	0
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8476	6537930			6537930	24.3	6537930	6537930	24.3
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	7240618			7240618	26.91	7240618	7240618	26.91
(e)	Any Other (specify)	458	4844027			4844027	18	4844027	4844027	18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		8952	18622575			18622575	69.22	18622575	18622575	69.22
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		8957	18670575			18670575	69.4	18670575	18670575	69.4
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r		



Total ( A+B+C2)	8964	26904000		26904000	100	26904000	26904000	100
Total (A+B+C)	8964	26904000		26904000	100	26904000	26904000	100



Та	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdin	ng pattern of the	Pro	moter a	nd Pron	noter Gi	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promote	r and	Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian	ndian									
(a)				3.99			0	0	1073725		
(d)				26.61			6250842	87.31	7159700		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		÷		30.6		· ·	6250842	75.92	8233425		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				30.6			6250842	75.92	8233425		
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Public s	hareh	older					
(1)	Institutions	Institutions									



(a)				0.08					0
(g)				0.1					0
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.18					0
(2)				0					100
Sub-Total (B)(2)				0					100
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				24.3					4912830
(a(ii))				26.91					7240618
(e)				18					4735727
Sub-Total (B)(3)				69.22					16889175
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				69.4					16889275
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Pro	mote	r- Non Pı	ıblic share	holder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					25122700
Total (A+B+C				100			6250842	23.23	25122700
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern									Textual Information(1)

## Text Block Notes: 1. Mr. Chirag Soni (Individual Promoter) has two folio 1. - 1301240001362181 consisting 48974 shares and 2. - 1302080000474161 consisting 248601 shares aggregating to 297575 shares. 2. Karnavati Infrastructure Projects Limited (Promoter - Body corporate) has two folio 1. - IN30002011705195 consisting 792200 shares and 2. - IN30098210791531 consisting 6367500 shares aggregating to 7159700 shares HUF's holding more than 1%: 3. Rajesh Chandubhai Thakkar HUF having PAN AABHT4331G holds 1287026 shares aggregating 4.7838 % of the paid up capital of the Company 4. Ashishbhai Jashwantbhai Desai having PAN AAEHA5304B holds 495236 shares aggregating 1.8408 % of the paid up capital of the Company 5. Pankaj Anand Mudholkar having PAN AAKHP6638P holds 345298 shares aggregating 1.2834 % of the paid up capital of the Company Clearing Members holding more than 1%: 6. JHP Securities Pvt. Ltd. having PAN AAACJ2847H holds 274853 shares aggregating to 1.0216 % of the paid up capital of the Company Bodies Corporate holding more than 1% 7. M P Patel Infrastructures Pvt Ltd having PAN AAGCM2205G holds 336015 aggregating to 1.2489 % of the paid up capital of the Company

		Individua	ls/Hindu undi	vided Family	<i>'</i>	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Rameshchandra Sojitra	Leelavanti Sojitra	Vishwas Sojitra	Vaacha Sojitra	Rameshchandra K Sojitra HUF	Chirag Jayantilal Soni
PAN (II)	AHJPS6878G	AKBPS6275L	CNNPS1188R	DOIPS4761D	AADHR2130K	AGVPS0375F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	312420	88860	148030	174880	51960	297575
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	312420	88860	148030	174880	51960	297575
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	0.33	0.55	0.65	0.19	1.11
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	312420	88860	148030	174880	51960	297575
Class eg:y						
Total	312420	88860	148030	174880	51960	297575



Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.16	0.33	0.55	0.65	0.19	1.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.16	0.33	0.55	0.65	0.19	1.11
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XII	I)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0



As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	О	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	312420	88860	148030	174880	51960	297575
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						



	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	-
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1073725
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1073725
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	1073725
Class eg:y	
Total	1073725
Total as a % of	3.99



Total Voting rights	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99
Number of Locke	ed in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0



Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1073725
Reason for not pr	oviding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	



	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Karnavati Infrastructure Projects Limited	
PAN (II)	AACCS1330A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7159700	7159700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	÷ ÷	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	7159700	7159700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.61	26.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	7159700	7159700



7159700		7159700	
26.61		26.61	
26.61	. :	26.61	;·
in shares (XII)			
	26.61	26.61	26.61



No. (a)	6250842	6250842
As a % of total Shares held (b)	87.31	87.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7159700	7159700
Reason for not providing PAN		



Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Mayur Mukundbhai Desai		Mukesh Purshottamdas Patel	Rajesh Chandubhai Thakkar	Shaival Mayurbhai Desai	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AELPD7897M	ACJPP1373J	ABWPT2428G	APLPD2462D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	933276	501413	3000000	746302	5180991
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	933276	501413	3000000	746302	5180991
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.47	1.86	11.15	2.77	19.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	933276	501413	3000000	746302	5180991
Class eg:y					
Total	933276	501413	3000000	746302	5180991



Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.47	1.86	11.15	2.77	19.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	. 3.47	1.86	11.15	2.77	19.26
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	933276	501413	3000000	746302	5180991



Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			



Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)						Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	192	12	112	57	85	458
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2633893	20403	356673	489933	1343125	4844027
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		.i		:		<i>:</i>
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2633893	20403	356673	489933	1343125	4844027
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.79	0.08	1.33	1.82	4.99	18.01
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of secur	rities (IX)			



Class eg: X	2633893	20403	356673	489933	1343125	4844027
Class eg:y						
Total	2633893	20403	356673	489933	1343125	4844027
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.79	0.08	1.33	1.82	4.99	18.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.79	0.08	1.33	1.82	4.99	18.01
Number of Locke	d in shares	(XII)			•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						



Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2633893	17403	251373	489933	1343125	4735727	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							



Left Blook - avoid

12-04-2017 11:39